
Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks

1 1D 339K Mark Pace B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 0/7 0 0 0 0/18 0/21 9

2 1C 249S Austin Tavares A Sprt & Vet 0 0 0 0/9 0 0 0 0/17 1/30 9

3 1A 116T Oscar Wahlberg A Sprt & Vet 0 0 0 0/10 0 0 0 0/13 1/38 9

4 1B 24A Terra Conlon B Sprt & Vet 0 0 0 0/15 0 0 0 0/9 1/52 9

5 4C 267G Landon Bienas K Boys 13-15 0 0 0 1/48 0 0 0 1/53 0/3 9

6 3D 324A Italo Ruggiero K Boys 10-12 0 0 0 1/60 0 0 0 0/9 1/40 9

7 3C 325A Andres Ruggiero A Sprt & Vet 0 0 0 1/65 0 0 0 0/13 1/38 9

8 6A 296Q Marty Johnson B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 1/53 0 0 0 1/42 0/26 9

9 11A 565H Bob Pavao C Master 0 0 0 1/59 0 0 0 1/68 0/8 9

10 6E Jason Boyer C Senior 0 0 0 1/70 0 0 0 1/59 1/33 9

11 11B 266P Trevor Olsen C 201-250 0 0 0 2/97 0 0 0 1/74 0/17 9

12 2B 548S Jim Boardman A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 1/68 0 0 0 0/1 2/135 9

13 2C 107S Tj Boardman K Boys 10-12 0 0 0 1/68 0 0 0 0/0 2/144 9

14 4D 265G Peter Bienas C Sup Sen 0 0 0 2/111 0 0 0 1/80 0/24 9

15 2D 483D Lindsay Barnes C Women 0 0 0 1/73 0 0 0 0/7 2/143 9

16 14C 161G Hud Clarke A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 1/39 0 0 2 1/52 0/4 9

17 6C 431B Kevin Lopez A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 1/45 0 0 2 1/35 0/22 9

18 14B 461G Logan Mcchesney K Boys 10-12 0 0 0 1/79 0 0 2 1/57 0/4 9

19 12C 135N Josh Thomaselli A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 2 0 2/104 0 0 0 0/15 0/24 9

20 5C 201J Eric Sartori C 201-250 0 0 1 2/96 0 0 0 1/59 0/27 9

21 15C Mason Morioka C 86-200 0 0 1 2/131 0 0 0 1/46 0/13 9

22 28D 602H Bryn Stembridge C 201-250 0 0 0 3/196 0 0 0 1/38 0/19 9

23 21C 344S Robert Morcate C Sup Sen 0 2 1 2/99 0 0 0 0/16 0/10 9

24 21D 159S Rick Taormina C Sup Sen 0 0 2 2/107 0 0 0 1/37 0/10 9

25 7A 171P Mark Mosely C Senior 0 0 1 1/83 0 0 2 1/61 0/10 9

26 4B Riley Doyle C 86-200 0 2 1 1/85 0 0 0 1/56 0/24 9

27 9B 173J Steve Tindall C Sup Sen 0 0 0 1/64 0 0 2 1/80 1/35 9

28 33D Jeff Henise C Vet 0 0 2 2/96 0 0 0 0/25 1/64 9

29 6B Jeffrey Moore C Senior 0 0 1 2/90 0 0 0 1/80 1/36 9

30 5D 170V Sean Colt C Senior 0 0 1 2/104 0 0 0 1/80 1/33 9

31 2A 55X Bruce Hendrickson C Master 0 0 1 2/98 0 0 0 0/17 2/113 9

32 10D 266F Jonathon Gibbs C Vet 0 0 1 2/139 0 0 0 2/92 0/16 9

33 21B 244S Anthony Tucci C 251-Open 0 0 2 2/112 0 0 2 0/18 0/28 9

34 15D 114P Gino Morioka C Sup Sen 0 0 1 2/108 0 0 2 1/41 0/11 9

35 13A 222D Derrick Huber C Master 0 0 1 2/113 0 0 2 1/60 0/2 9

36 9A 152J Ben Rohl C Vet 0 0 0 1/80 0 0 2 2/95 1/40 9

37 10C 216F Chad Greenleif C Vet 0 0 1 3/151 0 0 0 2/95 0/1 9

38 28A 728W Cody Rogers C 251-Open 0 0 1 3/172 0 0 0 2/122 0/5 9

39 13B Timber Hawkins C Women 0 0 2 2/105 0 0 0 1/56 2/78 9

40 6D 766Q Ronald Pate C Senior 0 0 0 2/96 0 0 2 2/129 1/33 9

41 23D 150T Jim Moreland B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 3 0/9 0 0 0 2/142 2/130 9

42 16A 9Z Marc Demarco A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 2/92 0 0 2 2/142 1/49 9

43 8C 162W David Barsanti A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 0 1/74 0 0 2 2/123 2/95 9

44 16B 119Z Zaio Demarco K Boys 10-12 0 0 0 2/109 0 0 2 2/146 1/38 9

45 27B 278G Bryan Toranes C 201-250 0 0 0 3/182 0 0 2 2/118 0/10 9
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46 10B John Buergler C Senior 0 0 2 3/177 0 0 0 2/133 0/26 9

47 14A 43Z Jeff Shives A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 1 3/196 0 0 0 3/171 0/17 9

48 12D 111N Ryder Thomaselli K Pee Wee 0 2 2 3/159 0 0 0 0/29 1/35 9

49 12B 189A Frank Derris C Sup Sen 0 2 1 3/159 0 0 0 1/64 1/37 9

50 23C 154S Eric Buchner C Sup Sen 0 0 3 0/20 0 0 1 4/224 0/28 9

51 13C 225G John Mclaughlin C Sup Sen 0 0 2 3/157 0 0 0 1/59 2/71 9

52 5B 107W Devan Yarnell K Boys 13-15 0 0 4 2/95 0 0 3 0/8 0/27 9

53 12A Andrew Spencer C Vet 0 2 2 3/158 0 0 0 1/71 1/43 9

54 16C 131B Mason Harrington K Boys 13-15 0 0 1 3/201 0 0 2 2/137 1/36 9

55 14D 158Z Ricky Kinney K Boys 10-12 0 0 1 3/190 0 0 2 3/170 0/15 9

56 16D 118B Mike Harrington C Sup Sen 0 0 1 3/202 0 0 2 2/122 1/52 9

57 5A 236W Kevin Yarnell A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 4 2/105 0 0 3 0/4 1/32 9

58 4A Lance Doyle C Senior 0 2 2 3/160 0 0 0 2/97 1/34 9

59 8D 118L John Tracy C Sup Sen 0 2 0 2/90 0 0 2 2/119 2/90 9

60 13D 184S Johammes Fischli C Vet 0 0 2 3/157 0 0 2 1/79 2/81 9

61 8A 207E Barry Cline C Sup Sen 0 2 0 2/94 0 0 2 2/123 2/108 9

62 27A 146W Allan Barch C Senior 0 0 0 4/216 0 0 2 4/260 0/1 9

63 11D 267P Jacob Olsen K Boys 13-15 0 0 2 4/210 0 0 2 3/194 0/20 9

64 11C 202P Michael Olsen C 251-Open 0 0 2 4/212 0 0 2 3/196 0/26 9

65 24A 203A Toy Sandal C Senior 0 0 2 7/390 0 0 0 1/80 1/65 9

66 33C 415A Chris Mikovsky C Senior 0 0 3 2/107 0 0 1 1/37 6/349 9

67 15B 455Y Briget Mitchell Diva 0 0 5 3/205 0 0 3 1/53 2/111 9

68 33A Christ Glaister C 201-250 0 0 3 2/143 0 0 1 1/44 9/531 9

69 38C 590V John Roberts B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 7 4 5/290 0 0 0 0/16 4/238 9

70 38A 111U Andres Roberts K Boys 10-12 0 7 4 4/253 0 0 2 0/12 4/228 9

71 22B 296Y Minna Larkin Diva 0 0 0 7/131 0 0 5 8/456 1/80 9

72 35C 11Q Tim Stowe A Sprt & Vet 0 0 6 2/95 0 0 4 0/9 10/585 9

73 38B 111S Yanela Roberts K Girls 10-12 0 2 4 3/178 0 0 0 1/63 12/739 9

74 17B 175K Robert Fenton C Senior 0 2 8 5/271 0 0 7 0/5 1/82 9

75 35A 313G Roman Audifred K Boys 10-12 0 0 6 2/142 0 0 4 1/38 10/618 9

76 28C 601H Charles Stembridge C Sup Sen 0 0 6 4/260 0 0 1 1/62 11/647 9

77 35D 111Q Brayden Stowe K Boys 10-12 0 0 7 2/146 0 0 4 1/62 10/599 9

78 35B 22B Marc Audiffred B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 7 2/149 0 0 4 1/64 10/620 9

79 17A 170K Trevor Fenton K Boys 10-12 0 2 8 5/329 0 0 7 3/189 1/78 9

80 34A 202G Rodney O'dell C Master 0 1 12 4/255 0 0 2 2/136 6/369 9

81 25B Samantha Parsons C Women 0 2 8 0/21 0 0 3 3/205 13/752 9

82 22A 297M Jonathan Larkin C Sup Sen 0 0 9 8/471 0 0 5 8/460 1/43 9

83 26A 339J Gino Fumagalli B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 5 4/219 0 0 2 4/246 16/941 9

84 26B 109A Tony Fumagalli K Pee Wee 0 0 5 5/276 0 0 3 5/305 16/946 9

85 32B Brantson Trahan C 251-Open 0 7 14 1/60 0 0 2 2/93 11/646 9

86 25A 58Z Mike Parsons A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 2 10 6/330 0 0 3 4/222 12/744 9

87 18D 236F Ian Hanson C Vet 0 12 2 0/29 0 0 7 7/141 12/210 9

88 15A 334F Lisa Schamaun Diva 0 0 11 7/411 0 0 7 7/391 8/503 9

89 25D 144G Ken Burkett C Master 0 2 8 0/11 0 0 4 4/217 24/1417 9

90 23B 245V Rob Nadon A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 0 8 7/421 0 0 7 5/281 16/988 9

91 23A 246V Kim Nadan Diva 0 0 8 7/418 0 0 7 5/277 17/990 9

92 34C Oran Feiner C 251-Open 0 0 15 7/431 0 0 5 2/112 16/975 9

93 31A Jason Fifield C Senior 0 1 13 7/413 0 0 2 2/130 20/1201 9

94 26D 168R Casey Bokavich C Master 0 37 5 0/19 0 0 4 5/315 1/65 9

95 19D 269D Paul Silliman C Sup Sen 0 2 2 2/62 0 0 22 22/315 2/90 9
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96 32C Brant Trahan C 251-Open 0 7 14 1/60 0 0 2 12/205 20/1180 9

97 24C 142Y Stephani Rico Diva 0 0 13 9/555 0 0 7 5/292 27/1597 9

98 24B 103A Abby Baldini C Women 0 0 13 9/564 0 0 7 5/288 27/1612 9

99 25C 534A Hannah Burkett C Women 0 2 10 17 6 0 0 3/207 24/1414 9

100 22C 154F Arn Mallett C Sup Sen 0 0 10 8/497 0 0 11 8/466 28/1660 9

101 26C 303G Jon Gardner C Senior 0 37 6 4/258 0 0 4 6/332 16/964 9

102 29C 151Q Mason Terray C 86-200 0 2 3 3/197 0 0 2 57/708 11/678 9

103 29D 157Q Corey Terray C Senior 0 2 3 3/192 0 0 2 62/807 11/644 9

104 32A 291G Paul Boykin C 251-Open 0 7 14 0/5 0 0 2 42/528 19/1165 9

105 29A 143Q Phoenix Belding K Pee Wee 0 2 3 3/189 0 0 2 57/696 23/1353 9

106 29B 142Q Rick Beldeing C Senior 0 2 7 3/189 0 0 2 57/693 23/1355 9

107 18B 331Y Haley Stock-Knott K Girls 13-15 0 22 20 21/1247 17 0 10 7/145 2/73 9

108 19B 1629 Drake Chesebro K Boys 10-12 0 27 19 14/841 11 0 10 2/53 22/1309 9

109 18C 102G Wiley Kirk K Boys 13-15 0 22 21 24/1448 18 0 11 0/12 12/199 9

110 37A Lucas Hallett C 86-200 0 22 2 0/24 0 0 27 72/898 1/42 9

111 20C 910F Butch Aguiar K Boys 10-12 0 1 26 21/1284 15 0 20 10/612 35/2111 9

112 20A 01997 Claudio Bencomo C Senior 0 1 26 22/1291 15 0 20 10/618 37/2205 9

113 19C 303F Jeff Stock C Vet 0 4 27 22/1347 18 0 21 11/666 36/2187 9

114 19A 908F Frank Bruce K Pee Wee 0 27 19 20/1183 17 0 17 11/657 36/2184 9

115 37C Michael Hale C 251-Open 0 22 2 27/331 0 0 27 72/917 1/39 9

116 37B Marcus Reynolds C 201-250 0 22 2 27/373 0 0 27 72/901 1/36 9

117 3B Judi Allen Diva 0 0 12 12/726 4

118 3A 156N Jon Allen C Senior 0 0 12 12/729 4

119 36B 174G Greg Mcrae C Sup Sen 0 2 15 10/612 4

120 36C Geena Funar K Girls 13-15 0 2 18 25/1528 4

121 36D 654 Paul Funaro A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 2 18 26/1535 4

122 36A Brianna Mcrae K Girls 10-12 27 2 15 10/610 4

123 9D Derek Decot C Senior 0 21 25 15/892 4

124 9C 290H Joshua Adams C Vet 0 21 25 15/894 4

125 8B 152T Vince Mccarrie C Vet 0 0 0 3

126 30A 114H Courtney Feldman C Women 0 1 17 3

127 30B 585H Ray Feldman B Sen,SSR,Mstr 0 1 18 3

128 30C 273H Mike Gianni C Senior 0 2 2

129 18A 104G Garet Martini C 86-200 0 1

130 20B 911F Kevin Scarpete C Senior 0 1

DNF 21A 245S Rick Tucci C Sup Sen 0

DNF 31D James R Swafford K Boys 13-15 0

DNF 33B Tim Janssen C Senior 0

DNF 31C James J Swafford C Master 0

DNF 31B Forrest Fifield K Boys 13-15 0

DNF 10A 192F Andrew Marty C Vet 0

DNF 27C Mike Black C Sup Sen 0

DNF 6F Michael Lopez C 251-Open 0

DNF 7C 341D Kendall Deeg C Women 0

DNF 7D 340D Kenny Deeg A Sen,SSR,Mstr 0

DNF 7B 114S Mathew Frost C Sup Sen 0

DNF 34B 390G Mark Stanley Vintage 0

DNF 27D 124L Brandon Black C 86-200 0
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Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 15C Mason Morioka 0 0 1 2/131 0 0 0 1/46 0/13 9 4/190

2 4B Riley Doyle 0 2 1 1/85 0 0 0 1/56 0/24 9 5/165

3 29C 151Q Mason Terray 0 2 3 3/197 0 0 2
57/70

8
11/678 9

78/158

3

4 37A Lucas Hallett 0 22 2 0/24 0 0 27
72/89

8
1/42 9

124/96

4

5 18A 104G Garet Martini 0 1 0/0

DNF 27D 124L Brandon Black 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 11B 266P Trevor Olsen 0 0 0 2/97 0 0 0 1/74 0/17 9 3/188

2 5C 201J Eric Sartori 0 0 1 2/96 0 0 0 1/59 0/27 9 4/182

3 28D 602H Bryn Stembridge 0 0 0 3/196 0 0 0 1/38 0/19 9 4/253

4 27B 278G Bryan Toranes 0 0 0 3/182 0 0 2 2/118 0/10 9 7/310

5 33A Christ Glaister 0 0 3 2/143 0 0 1 1/44 9/531 9 16/718

6 37B Marcus Reynolds 0 22 2
27/37

3
0 0 27

72/90

1
1/36 9

151/13

10

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 21B 244S Anthony Tucci 0 0 2 2/112 0 0 2 0/18 0/28 9 6/158

2 28A 728W Cody Rogers 0 0 1 3/172 0 0 0 2/122 0/5 9 6/299

3 11C 202P Michael Olsen 0 0 2 4/212 0 0 2 3/196 0/26 9 11/434

4 32B Brantson Trahan 0 7 14 1/60 0 0 2 2/93 11/646 9 37/799

5 34C Oran Feiner 0 0 15 7/431 0 0 5 2/112 16/975 9
45/151

8

6 32C Brant Trahan 0 7 14 1/60 0 0 2
12/20

5
20/1180 9

56/144

5

7 32A 291G Paul Boykin 0 7 14 0/5 0 0 2
42/52

8
19/1165 9

84/169

8

8 37C Michael Hale 0 22 2
27/33

1
0 0 27

72/91

7
1/39 9

151/12

87

DNF 6F Michael Lopez 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 33D Jeff Henise 0 0 2 2/96 0 0 0 0/25 1/64 9 5/185

2 10D 266F Jonathon Gibbs 0 0 1 2/139 0 0 0 2/92 0/16 9 5/247

3 9A 152J Ben Rohl 0 0 0 1/80 0 0 2 2/95 1/40 9 6/215

4 10C 216F Chad Greenleif 0 0 1 3/151 0 0 0 2/95 0/1 9 6/247

5 12A Andrew Spencer 0 2 2 3/158 0 0 0 1/71 1/43 9 9/272

6 13D 184S Johammes Fischli 0 0 2 3/157 0 0 2 1/79 2/81 9 10/317

7 18D 236F Ian Hanson 0 12 2 0/29 0 0 7 7/141 12/210 9 40/380

8 19C 303F Jeff Stock 0 4 27
22/13

47
18 0 21

11/66

6
36/2187 9

139/42

00

9 9C 290H Joshua Adams 0 21 25
15/89

4
4 61/894

10 8B 152T Vince Mccarrie 0 0 0 3 0/0

DNF 10A 192F Andrew Marty 0 0/0

C 201-250

C 251-Open

C Veteran

C Senior
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Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 6E Jason Boyer 0 0 0 1/70 0 0 0 1/59 1/33 9 3/162

2 7A 171P Mark Mosely 0 0 1 1/83 0 0 2 1/61 0/10 9 5/154

3 6B Jeffrey Moore 0 0 1 2/90 0 0 0 1/80 1/36 9 5/206

4 5D 170V Sean Colt 0 0 1 2/104 0 0 0 1/80 1/33 9 5/217

5 6D 766Q Ronald Pate 0 0 0 2/96 0 0 2 2/129 1/33 9 7/258

6 10B John Buergler 0 0 2 3/177 0 0 0 2/133 0/26 9 7/336

7 4A Lance Doyle 0 2 2 3/160 0 0 0 2/97 1/34 9 10/291

8 27A 146W Allan Barch 0 0 0 4/216 0 0 2 4/260 0/1 9 10/477

9 24A 203A Toy Sandal 0 0 2 7/390 0 0 0 1/80 1/65 9 11/535

10 33C 415A Chris Mikovsky 0 0 3 2/107 0 0 1 1/37 6/349 9 13/493

11 17B 175K Robert Fenton 0 2 8 5/271 0 0 7 0/5 1/82 9 23/358

12 31A Jason Fifield 0 1 13 7/413 0 0 2 2/130 20/1201 9
45/174

4

13 26C 303G Jon Gardner 0 37 6 4/258 0 0 4 6/332 16/964 9
73/155

4

14 29D 157Q Corey Terray 0 2 3 3/192 0 0 2
62/80

7
11/644 9

83/164

3

15 29B 142Q Rick Beldeing 0 2 7 3/189 0 0 2
57/69

3
23/1355 9

94/223

7

16 20A 01997 Claudio Bencomo 0 1 26
22/12

91
15 0 20

10/61

8
37/2205 9

131/41

14

17 3A 156N Jon Allen 0 0 12
12/72

9
4 24/729

18 9D Derek Decot 0 21 25
15/89

2
4 61/892

19 30C 273H Mike Gianni 0 2 2 2/0

20 20B 911F Kevin Scarpete 0 1 0/0

DNF 33B Tim Janssen 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 4D 265G Peter Bienas 0 0 0 2/111 0 0 0 1/80 0/24 9 3/215

2 21C 344S Robert Morcate 0 2 1 2/99 0 0 0 0/16 0/10 9 5/125

3 21D 159S Rick Taormina 0 0 2 2/107 0 0 0 1/37 0/10 9 5/154

4 9B 173J Steve Tindall 0 0 0 1/64 0 0 2 1/80 1/35 9 5/179

5 15D 114P Gino Morioka 0 0 1 2/108 0 0 2 1/41 0/11 9 6/160

6 12B 189A Frank Derris 0 2 1 3/159 0 0 0 1/64 1/37 9 8/260

7 23C 154S Eric Buchner 0 0 3 0/20 0 0 1 4/224 0/28 9 8/272

8 13C 225G John Mclaughlin 0 0 2 3/157 0 0 0 1/59 2/71 9 8/287

9 16D 118B Mike Harrington 0 0 1 3/202 0 0 2 2/122 1/52 9 9/376

10 8D 118L John Tracy 0 2 0 2/90 0 0 2 2/119 2/90 9 10/299

11 8A 207E Barry Cline 0 2 0 2/94 0 0 2 2/123 2/108 9 10/325

12 28C 601H Charles Stembridge 0 0 6 4/260 0 0 1 1/62 11/647 9 23/969

13 22A 297M Jonathan Larkin 0 0 9 8/471 0 0 5 8/460 1/43 9 31/974

14 19D 269D Paul Silliman 0 2 2 2/62 0 0 22
22/31

5
2/90 9 52/467

15 22C 154F Arn Mallett 0 0 10 8/497 0 0 11 8/466 28/1660 9
65/262

3

16 36B 174G Greg Mcrae 0 2 15
10/61

2
4 27/612

DNF 7B 114S Mathew Frost 0 0/0

DNF 21A 245S Rick Tucci 0 0/0

DNF 27C Mike Black 0 0/0

C Super Senior



Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 11A 565H Bob Pavao 0 0 0 1/59 0 0 0 1/68 0/8 9 2/135

2 2A 55X Bruce Hendrickson 0 0 1 2/98 0 0 0 0/17 2/113 9 5/228

3 13A 222D Derrick Huber 0 0 1 2/113 0 0 2 1/60 0/2 9 6/175

4 34A 202G Rodney O'dell 0 1 12 4/255 0 0 2 2/136 6/369 9 27/760

5 25D 144G Ken Burkett 0 2 8 0/11 0 0 4 4/217 24/1417 9
42/164

5

6 26D 168R Casey Bokavich 0 37 5 0/19 0 0 4 5/315 1/65 9 52/399

DNF 31C James J Swafford 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 2D 483D Lindsay Barnes 0 0 0 1/73 0 0 0 0/7 2/143 9 3/223

2 13B Timber Hawkins 0 0 2 2/105 0 0 0 1/56 2/78 9 7/239

3 25B Samantha Parsons 0 2 8 0/21 0 0 3 3/205 13/752 9 29/978

4 24B 103A Abby Baldini 0 0 13 9/564 0 0 7 5/288 27/1612 9
61/246

4

5 25C 534A Hannah Burkett 0 2 10 17 6 0 0 3/207 24/1414 9
62/162

1

6 30A 114H Courtney Feldman 0 1 17 3 18/0

DNF 7C 341D Kendall Deeg 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 1C 249S Austin Tavares 0 0 0 0/9 0 0 0 0/17 1/30 9 1/56

2 1A 116T Oscar Wahlberg 0 0 0 0/10 0 0 0 0/13 1/38 9 1/61

3 3C 325A Andres Ruggiero 0 0 0 1/65 0 0 0 0/13 1/38 9 2/116

4 35C 11Q Tim Stowe 0 0 6 2/95 0 0 4 0/9 10/585 9 22/689

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 2B 548S Jim Boardman 0 0 0 1/68 0 0 0 0/1 2/135 9 3/204

2 14C 161G Hud Clarke 0 0 0 1/39 0 0 2 1/52 0/4 9 4/95

3 6C 431B Kevin Lopez 0 0 0 1/45 0 0 2 1/35 0/22 9 4/102

4 12C 135N Josh Thomaselli 0 2 0 2/104 0 0 0 0/15 0/24 9 4/143

5 16A 9Z Marc Demarco 0 0 0 2/92 0 0 2 2/142 1/49 9 7/283

6 8C 162W David Barsanti 0 0 0 1/74 0 0 2 2/123 2/95 9 7/292

7 14A 43Z Jeff Shives 0 0 1 3/196 0 0 0 3/171 0/17 9 7/384

8 5A 236W Kevin Yarnell 0 0 4 2/105 0 0 3 0/4 1/32 9 10/141

9 25A 58Z Mike Parsons 0 2 10 6/330 0 0 3 4/222 12/744 9
37/129

6

10 23B 245V Rob Nadon 0 0 8 7/421 0 0 7 5/281 16/988 9
43/169

0

11 36D 654 Paul Funaro 0 2 18
26/15

35
4

46/153

5

DNF 7D 340D Kenny Deeg 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 1B 24A Terra Conlon 0 0 0 0/15 0 0 0 0/9 1/52 9 1/76

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 1D 339K Mark Pace 0 0 0 0/7 0 0 0 0/18 0/21 9 0/46

C Women

A Sportsman & Vet

A Senior,SSR & Masters

B Sportsman & Vet

B Senior, SSR & Masters

C Master



2 6A 296Q Marty Johnson 0 0 0 1/53 0 0 0 1/42 0/26 9 2/121

3 23D 150T Jim Moreland 0 0 3 0/9 0 0 0 2/142 2/130 9 7/281

4 38C 590V John Roberts 0 7 4 5/290 0 0 0 0/16 4/238 9 20/544

5 35B 22B Marc Audiffred 0 0 7 2/149 0 0 4 1/64 10/620 9 24/833

6 26A 339J Gino Fumagalli 0 0 5 4/219 0 0 2 4/246 16/941 9
31/140

6

7 30B 585H Ray Feldman 0 1 18 3 19/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 12D 111N Ryder Thomaselli 0 2 2 3/159 0 0 0 0/29 1/35 9 8/223

2 26B 109A Tony Fumagalli 0 0 5 5/276 0 0 3 5/305 16/946 9
34/152

7

3 29A 143Q Phoenix Belding 0 2 3 3/189 0 0 2
57/69

6
23/1353 9

90/223

8

4 19A 908F Frank Bruce 0 27 19
20/11

83
17 0 17

11/65

7
36/2184 9

147/40

24

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 3D 324A Italo Ruggiero 0 0 0 1/60 0 0 0 0/9 1/40 9 2/109

2 2C 107S Tj Boardman 0 0 0 1/68 0 0 0 0/0 2/144 9 3/212

3 14B 461G Logan Mcchesney 0 0 0 1/79 0 0 2 1/57 0/4 9 4/140

4 16B 119Z Zaio Demarco 0 0 0 2/109 0 0 2 2/146 1/38 9 7/293

5 14D 158Z Ricky Kinney 0 0 1 3/190 0 0 2 3/170 0/15 9 9/375

6 38A 111U Andres Roberts 0 7 4 4/253 0 0 2 0/12 4/228 9 21/493

7 35A 313G Roman Audifred 0 0 6 2/142 0 0 4 1/38 10/618 9 23/798

8 35D 111Q Brayden Stowe 0 0 7 2/146 0 0 4 1/62 10/599 9 24/807

9 17A 170K Trevor Fenton 0 2 8 5/329 0 0 7 3/189 1/78 9 26/596

10 19B 1629 Drake Chesebro 0 27 19
14/84

1
11 0 10 2/53 22/1309 9

105/22

03

11 20C 910F Butch Aguiar 0 1 26
21/12

84
15 0 20

10/61

2
35/2111 9

128/40

07

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 38B 111S Yanela Roberts 0 2 4 3/178 0 0 0 1/63 12/739 9 22/980

2 36A Brianna Mcrae 27 2 15
10/61

0
4 54/610

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 4C 267G Landon Bienas 0 0 0 1/48 0 0 0 1/53 0/3 9 2/104

2 5B 107W Devan Yarnell 0 0 4 2/95 0 0 3 0/8 0/27 9 9/130

3 16C 131B Mason Harrington 0 0 1 3/201 0 0 2 2/137 1/36 9 9/374

4 11D 267P Jacob Olsen 0 0 2 4/210 0 0 2 3/194 0/20 9 11/424

5 18C 102G Wiley Kirk 0 22 21
24/14

48
18 0 11 0/12 12/199 9

108/16

59

DNF 31B Forrest Fifield 0 0/0

DNF 31D James R Swafford 0 0/0

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 18B 331Y Haley Stock-Knott 0 22 20
21/12

47
17 0 10 7/145 2/73 9

99/146

5

2 36C Geena Funar 0 2 18
25/15

28
4

45/152

8

K Boys 10-12

K Girls 10-12

K Boys 13-15

K Girls 13-15

K Pee Wee 7-9



Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

1 15B 455Y Briget Mitchell 0 0 5 3/205 0 0 3 1/53 2/111 9 14/369

2 22B 296Y Minna Larkin 0 0 0 7/131 0 0 5 8/456 1/80 9 21/667

3 15A 334F Lisa Schamaun 0 0 11 7/411 0 0 7 7/391 8/503 9
40/130

5

4 23A 246V Kim Nadan 0 0 8 7/418 0 0 7 5/277 17/990 9
44/168

5

5 24C 142Y Stephani Rico 0 0 13 9/555 0 0 7 5/292 27/1597 9
61/244

4

6 3B Judi Allen 0 0 12
12/72

6
4 24/726

Place Row# NBMC# Racer Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Chks
Tot 

Pts

DNF 34B 390G Mark Stanley 0 0/0
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